10/30/2025 Arrival — Rockland Aquarium

? 132 Route 304, Bardonia, NY
€ www.RocklandAquarium.com

Tetras & Barbs
Name

Denisoni Barb

Glo Tetra (Gymnocorymbus

ternetzi)

Corydoras
Name

Orange Laser Cory
Pygmy Cory

Panda Cory

Plecos & Catfish
Name

Bristlenose SF Adult
Bristlenose Blue Eyes
Bristlenose Blue Eyes

Synodontis Petricola

L134 Leopard Frog Pleco

(Peckoltia compta)

L.191 Green Royal Pleco
(Panaque cf. nigrolineatus)

L264 Sultan Pleco

(Leporacanthicus joselimai)

Size

Mix

Size

Size

3.5-4"

3_4"

3 cm

1.5-2"

2_3"

4-5"

Price
$19.99

$9.99

Price
$6.99
$4.99

$6.99

Price

$29.99
$29.99
$14.99
$12.99

$39.99

$34.99

$74.99



Blue Eyed Royal Pleco
(Panaque cochliodon)

Gibbiceps Pleco
(Pterygoplichthys
gibbiceps)

Gibbicep Albino

Cichlids — South American

Name
Geophagus sveni
Albino Heckeli

Albino Red Head Tapajos
Geophagus Cichlid
(Geophagus sp. 'Red Head
Tapajos')

Cichlids — African
Name

Frontosa Black Widow
Frontosa Black Widow
Frontosa Moba Blue Zaire

Frontosa Moba Blue Zaire

Cichlids — Oscars

Name

Oscar Red
Oscar Leopard
Fire Red Oscar

Lemon Oscar

4-5"

6—8"

Size

3-3.5"

3-3.5"

5"

5"

$284.99

$27.99

$74.99

Price
$39.99
$34.99

$84.99

Price

$19.99
$34.99
$89.99

$199.99

Price

$29.99
$29.99
$49.99

$49.99



Discus

Name Size

Fiji Red Discus 4-45"
Blue Diamond Discus 4-4.5"
Yellow Discus 4-45"

Oddballs & Predatory Fish

Name Size
Silver Arowana 7-8"
Sumatra Tiger Datnoid 5-6"
Elephant Nose Fish 4-5.5"
Xanthic Eel 10-12"
Fire Eel 18"
Tiger Moray Jumbo 15-16"
Ornate Bichir 5-6"
Koi & Goldfish

Name Size

Platinum Shortbody Long 3-4"
Fin Koi (A Grade)

Price
$79.99
$79.99

$79.99

Price
$74.99
$199.99
$27.99
$299.99
$99.99
$149.99

$79.99

Price

$45.00
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