

## 10/30/2025 Arrival – Rockland Aquarium

 132 Route 304, Bardonia, NY  
 [www.RocklandAquarium.com](http://www.RocklandAquarium.com)

### Tetras & Barbs

Name	Size	Price
Denisoni Barb	4"	\$19.99
Glo Tetra (Gymnocorymbus ternetzi)	Mix	\$9.99

### Corydoras

Name	Size	Price
Orange Laser Cory	1"	\$6.99
Pygmy Cory		\$4.99
Panda Cory	1"	\$6.99

### Plecos & Catfish

Name	Size	Price
Bristlenose SF Adult	3.5–4"	\$29.99
Bristlenose Blue Eyes	3-4"	\$29.99
Bristlenose Blue Eyes	2"	\$14.99
Synodontis Petricola	3 cm	\$12.99
L134 Leopard Frog Pleco (Peckoltia compta)	1.5–2"	\$39.99
L191 Green Royal Pleco (Panaque cf. nigrolineatus)	2–3"	\$34.99
L264 Sultan Pleco (Leporacanthicus joselimai)	4–5"	\$74.99

Blue Eyed Royal Pleco (Panaque cochliodon)	6-7"	\$284.99
Gibbiceps Pleco (Pterygoplichthys gibbiceps)	4-5"	\$27.99
Gibbicep Albino	6-8"	\$74.99

### **Cichlids – South American**

Name	Size	Price
Geophagus sveni	4"	\$39.99
Albino Heckeli	4"	\$34.99
Albino Red Head Tapajos Geophagus Cichlid (Geophagus sp. 'Red Head Tapajos')	3-4"	\$84.99

### **Cichlids – African**

Name	Size	Price
Frontosa Black Widow	2"	\$19.99
Frontosa Black Widow	4"	\$34.99
Frontosa Moba Blue Zaire	3-4"	\$89.99
Frontosa Moba Blue Zaire	6"	\$199.99

### **Cichlids – Oscars**

Name	Size	Price
Oscar Red	3-3.5"	\$29.99
Oscar Leopard	3-3.5"	\$29.99
Fire Red Oscar	5"	\$49.99
Lemon Oscar	5"	\$49.99

## Discus

Name	Size	Price
Fiji Red Discus	4-4.5"	\$79.99
Blue Diamond Discus	4-4.5"	\$79.99
Yellow Discus	4-4.5"	\$79.99

## Oddballs & Predatory Fish

Name	Size	Price
Silver Arowana	7-8"	\$74.99
Sumatra Tiger Datnoid	5-6"	\$199.99
Elephant Nose Fish	4-5.5"	\$27.99
Xanthic Eel	10-12"	\$299.99
Fire Eel	18"	\$99.99
Tiger Moray Jumbo	15-16"	\$149.99
Ornate Bichir	5-6"	\$79.99

## Koi & Goldfish

Name	Size	Price
Platinum Shortbody Long Fin Koi (A Grade)	3-4"	\$45.00